

BIKEWAYS 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7799

DATE: 7/21/17

Tri-County Paving, Inc.				Poblocki Paving Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	14.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$54.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	14.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$146.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	500.00	\$1.75	\$875.00	\$2.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	475.00	\$6.00	\$2,850.00	\$8.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	500.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	\$3.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	27.00	\$30.00	\$810.00	\$50.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1 - TON	321.00	\$85.00	\$27,285.00	\$147.00
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL.	187.00	\$3.00	\$561.00	\$10.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	1870.00	\$3.75	\$7,012.50	\$2.60
40311 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - S.Y.	530.00	\$9.00	\$4,770.00	\$14.00
90001 - LIMESTONE SCREENINGS - TON	38.00	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$150.00
15 Items	Totals		\$66,488.50	\$98,889.00